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Event 34 12 Auc2011-20:18 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:27.28 25.36 52.19 1:19.69 1:50.76 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
2:14.04  2:40.48  3:02.51
AR 3:27.28 25.36 65219  1:19.69  1:50.76 USA - United States Roma (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
2:14.04  2:40.48  3:02.51
us 3:33.70 26.08 53.70  1:21.94  1:53.73 MAC - Swimmac Carolina Stanford, CA (USA) 6 AUG 2011
2:17.22  2:4536  3:07.95
CR 3:47.75 USA - Schroeder YMCA Swim Team Minneapolis, MN (USA) 8 AUG 2008
Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Be":i':“g
1 2 6 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 3:48.06
LEWIS Samuel 0.58 28.16 58.82 58.82
BENTZ Gunnar 0.40 29.55 1:03.24 2:02.06
LANE Jack 0.42 25.42 55.20 2:57.26
KOSKI Matias 0.27 24.12 50.80 3:48.06
2 2 7 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association A 3:49.23 1.17
LEMAISTRE Frederick 0.71 28.29 59.06 59.06
STEVENSON Tyler 0.19 29.15 1:03.80 2:02.86
SHAW Luke 0.36 25.94 55.81 2:58.67
MURRAY John 0.41 24.02 50.56 3:49.23
3 2 8 CUBUPYV - Curl Burke Swim Club A 3:50.78 272
TYRRELL Kyle 0.52 27.94 58.36 58.36
KATIS Charles 0.39 29.28 1:03.56 2:01.92
SARMAN Mark 0.38 25.46 55.46 2:57.38
HASHEMI Cyrus 0.17 24.92 53.40 3:50.78
4 2 5 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina A 3:51.23 3.17
WHEELER William 0.64 27.67 57.87 57.87
STRANICK Andrew 0.34 30.86 1:07.75 2:05.62
JOSA Matthew -0.04 24.65 54.10 2:59.72
HECK Logan 0.27 24.49 51.51 3:51.23
5 1 6 LESDLE - Lake Erie Silver Dolphins A 3:52.37 4.31
STANG Kevin 0.77 28.58 58.94 58.94
MALONE Andrew 0.15 29.99 1:05.16 2:04.10
CRAVEN Joseph 0.31 25.89 56.25 3:00.35
GAUDIANI Michael 0.23 24.82 52.02 3:52.37
5 4 5 WFLYST - West Austin Aquatics A 3:52.37 4.31
JOHNSON Christopher 0.70 27.95 58.82 58.82
CORBAE Paul 0.22 30.64 1:06.32 2:05.14
ELLIOTT Reid 0.25 24.91 54.85 2:59.99
WYLIE Timothy 0.32 24.62 52.38 3:52.37
7 7 8 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders A 3:53.48 542
POHLMANN Henrik 0.60 28.72 59.43 59.43
KANZARI Colin 0.36 30.20 1:04.54 2:03.97
QUALLEN Joshua 0.36 25.92 56.31 3:00.28
POHLMANN Jack 0.39 25.64 53.20 3:53.48
8 3 6 CCA-VA - Carter Center Aquatics A 3:53.53 5.47
SIAR Jacob 0.68 28.56 58.74 58.74
VANCE Alexander 0.34 29.94 1:04.41 2:03.15
CRISS Austin 0.33 26.62 57.12 3:00.27
OTRUBA Lucas 0.07 25.04 53.26 3:53.53
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Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
9 1 8 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club A 3:53.74 5.68
EDWARDS Jonathan 0.58 28.20 57.94 57.94
MURPHY Keith 0.28 30.43 1:06.59 2:04.53
MOREY Justin 0.41 26.49 57.20 3:01.73
RILEY Albert 0.07 24.90 52.01 3:53.74
10 1 7 NTN-NT - North Texas Nadadores A 3:54.09 6.03
GREENE Aaron 0.71 28.26 57.60 57.60
RINGGOLD Brett 0.43 31.04 1:07.31 2:04.91
SINGLEY Theodore 0.41 26.71 56.78 3:01.69
REA lan 0.21 24.60 52.40 3:54.09
11 2 2 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te A 3:54.11 6.05
WOLF Dylan 0.65 29.46 1:00.92 1:00.92
HOMMEL Robert 0.21 29.96 1:05.22 2:06.14
LUNA Jacob 0.23 25.89 55.65 3:01.79
PETERSON Andrew 0.28 24.73 52.32 3:54.11
12 6 6 MP-PC - Marin Pirates A 3:54.36 6.30
CASTRO-ABRAMS Kenneth 0.73 29.58 1:00.00 1:00.00
MERCURIO Thomas 0.14 30.70 1:06.04 2:06.04
DAVISON Richard 0.33 25.94 55.51 3:01.55
NOGUCHI Shintaro 0.14 24.78 52.81 3:54.36
13 5 4 BDSCIL - Blue Devil Swim Club A 3:54.48 6.42
CONWAY Matthew 0.71 29.04 59.80 59.80
LE Daniel 0.23 29.37 1:03.30 2:03.10
CONWAY Daniel 0.33 26.08 57.16 3:00.26
CONWAY Sean 0.11 25.41 54.22 3:54.48
14 2 9 OAPBPC - Orinda Aquatics A 3:54.53 6.47
CAMPBELL Sven 0.65 29.41 1:00.32 1:00.32
LEON Christopher 0.05 29.93 1:05.31 2:05.63
STRAUSSER Jeffrey 0.03 25.03 55.73 3:01.36
ASHBY Robert 0.24 24.56 53.17 3:54.53
15 2 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club A 3:54.55 6.49
SHILLING Stephen 0.68 28.56 59.69 59.69
PETERS Jeffrey 0.19 31.09 1:06.55 2:06.24
SCHEAFFER Chris 0.34 25.59 56.41 3:02.65
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.37 24.39 51.90 3:54.55
16 3 2 NJ-CO - North Jeffco Swim Team A 3:54.64 6.58
TESONE Nolan 0.60 29.14 1:00.19 1:00.19
MAY Eric 0.38 30.15 1:05.17 2:05.36
TORRES Andrew 0.53 26.00 55.48 3:00.84
WALLACE Martin 0.13 25.73 53.80 3:54.64
17 2 1 AQJTMN - Aquajets Swim Team A 3:54.72 6.66
FOSTER Mitchell 0.58 28.34 58.86 58.86
CARTWRIGHT Max 0.36 30.60 1:05.75 2:04.61
HOVEY Maverick 0.26 26.27 57.47 3:02.08
GRATZ Michael 0.41 24.68 52.64 3:54.72
18 4 6 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 3:54.82 6.76
DEZWIREK Jeremie 0.62 28.26 58.85 58.85
SANBORN Byron 0.23 30.62 1:06.72 2:05.57
LIANG Andrew 0.31 25.36 55.32 3:00.89
STUEWE Connor 0.07 25.21 53.93 3:54.82
19 3 4 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe A 3:55.00 6.94
GRIFFIN Carter 0.70 29.14 1:00.25 1:00.25
MCCORMICK Michael 0.33 29.78 1:04.60 2:04.85
HOLSTON Benjamin 0.26 26.34 56.91 3:01.76
BRUNETTI Darian 0.39 24.75 53.24 3:55.00
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Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
20 4 2 TERAPC - Terrapins Swim Team A 3:55.23 717
PALLEY David 0.78 29.14 1:00.85 1:00.85
JEAN Tyler 0.28 30.95 1:06.80 2:07.65
LYNCH Justin 0.07 25.03 54.98 3:02.63
BARSANTI Ryan 0.24 24.51 52.60 3:55.23
21 1 9 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores A 3:55.72 7.66
RODRIGUEZ Anival 0.64 28.60 59.24 59.24
WONG Mason 0.13 30.92 1:07.58 2:06.82
BOVE Marco 0.41 26.61 56.86 3:03.68
GRACZYK Alexandre 0.40 24.71 52.04 3:55.72
22 2 10 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina B 3:56.10 8.04
WILKINSON Ryan 0.75 29.52 1:01.01 1:01.01
BRETSCHNEIDER Lane 0.02 31.34 1:07.34 2:08.35
BRUMM Peter 0.18 24.91 54.81 3:03.16
MANCHESTER John 0.33 25.41 52.94 3:56.10
23 4 10 CBSTMA - Central Bucks Swim Team A 3:56.71 8.65
WARE Timothy 0.70 29.18 1:00.75 1:00.75
SPEESE David 0.06 30.64 1:05.85 2:06.60
MAGEE Kyle 0.03 25.96 56.78 3:03.38
WEBER Riley 0.30 25.31 53.33 3:56.71
24 4 3 CROWPC - Crow Canyon Country Club Shark A 3:56.84 8.78
WILLIAMS Dillon 0.66 28.75 59.38 59.38
USINGER Brett 0.56 32.03 1:08.76 2:08.14
HUGHES Bryan 0.32 26.35 57.01 3:05.15
MORGAN David 0.27 24.49 51.69 3:56.84
25 1 2 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 3:56.97 8.91
HERMAN Connor 0.55 30.18 1:01.49 1:01.49
RABSTEJNEK Alan 0.39 30.03 1:04.98 2:06.47
REYNOLDS Michael 0.41 26.82 57.56 3:04.03
DOLES Robert 0.31 24.87 52.94 3:56.97
26 3 8 AZOTCA - Aquazot Swim Club A 3:57.02 8.96
SMITH Joshua 0.58 28.25 59.17 59.17
PRICE Cameron 0.30 30.99 1:05.99 2:05.16
NAMBA Jared 0.40 26.95 57.97 3:03.13
HAUSS Michael -0.02 25.53 53.89 3:57.02
27 1 1 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks A 3:57.09 9.03
FRANK George 0.67 29.71 1:01.02 1:01.02
LUJAN RIVERA Sergio 0.56 30.50 1:06.23 2:07.25
D'ALESSANDRO Teo 0.27 26.44 57.34 3:04.59
APPLE lan 0.27 24.92 52.50 3:57.09
28 3 1 ROSECA - Rose Bowl Aquatics A 3:57.11 9.05
MATTIX Bradley 0.67 29.08 1:00.41 1:00.41
ANGELES Andrew 0.30 30.46 1:07.32 2:07.73
FARLEY Scott 0.24 26.28 56.84 3:04.57
RENFRO Christian 0.22 25.10 52.54 3:57.11
29 4 7 LIACMR - Long Island Aquatic Club A 3:57.25 9.19
YEAGER Christian 0.62 29.44 1:00.60 1:00.60
GOETZ Matthew 0.25 30.76 1:06.24 2:06.84
HEINEMANN Erik 0.37 26.65 57.19 3:04.03
LENNON Michael 0.09 25.71 53.22 3:57.25
30 7 4 CW-MI - Club Wolverine A 3:57.34 9.28
ZHANG Victor 0.81 29.62 1:01.59 1:01.59
EHRMAN Joshua 0.54 30.74 1:07.04 2:08.63
BOLAND David 0.40 26.38 57.18 3:05.81
WHITENER Adam 0.21 24.34 51.53 3:57.34
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Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
31 2 3 DACAPC - De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A 3:57.42 9.36
FLEMING Casey 0.68 28.67 59.12 59.12
SU Kevin 0.08 31.35 1:08.81 2:07.93
KHOJASTEH Kevin 0.03 25.81 56.44 3:04.37
LEUNG Michael 0.15 25.15 53.05 3:57.42
32 4 8 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club B 3:57.69 9.63
MCKAY Maxwell 0.56 29.74 1:01.91 1:01.91
BANKS Zechariah 0.03 29.71 1:04.43 2:06.34
VINYARD Michael 0.28 26.96 58.50 3:04.84
VAN ALLEN August 0.35 25.41 52.85 3:57.69
33 6 2 TBAYFL - Tampa Bay Community Aquatics A 3:57.76 9.70
SKJAERPE Rasmus 0.65 28.51 58.85 58.85
SMITH Kevin 0.29 31.54 1:09.08 2:07.93
SWANSON Christopher 0.24 26.04 57.34 3:05.27
WAITE Dean 0.00 24.69 52.49 3:57.76
34 7 6 BC-PN - Bellevue Club Swim Team A 3:57.86 9.80
STANCHI Paolo 0.77 29.27 1:00.68 1:00.68
DEIPARINE James 0.33 30.48 1:07.23 2:07.91
HALLOWELL Ethan 0.32 26.21 58.16 3:06.07
KIM Edward 0.37 24.57 51.79 3:57.86
35 1 4 YOTANC - Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim A 3:58.45 10.39
ROGERS Kevin 0.61 28.20 59.07 59.07
ELLINGTON Colin 0.37 31.01 1:07.82 2:06.89
GLAVICH Dominick 0.43 26.38 55.95 3:02.84
DISNEY-HUSS Jack 0.62 26.29 55.61 3:58.45
35 6 7 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club A 3:58.45 10.39
RYSEMUS Logan 0.58 29.24 1:00.22 1:00.22
NEMETH Andrew 0.18 31.26 1:08.06 2:08.28
MAUDSLIEN Thane 0.03 26.10 57.42 3:05.70
WAGNER Zachary 0.28 25.06 52.75 3:58.45
37 4 9 NOVACA - Irvine Novaquatics A 3:58.60 10.54
GRAVES Zachary 0.66 30.02 1:01.27 1:01.27
KIM Geon -0.02 31.21 1:08.01 2:09.28
STASSI Dane 0.49 26.12 56.04 3:05.32
YAMAMOTO Gen 0.34 25.21 53.28 3:58.60
38 7 1 PFL-GU - Power For Life A 3:59.42 11.36
ROBINSON Cooper 0.61 29.82 1:01.30 1:01.30
TAYLOR James 0.61 30.89 1:07.44 2:08.74
RICOTTA Thaddeus 0.38 26.25 56.26 3:05.00
HARLAN David 0.34 25.63 54.42 3:59.42
39 1 10 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team A 3:59.45 11.39
DEWLEN Elliot 0.71 29.46 1:01.36 1:01.36
DARLING Caden 0.27 31.36 1:08.03 2:09.39
DEBAUGH Jonathan 0.24 26.05 56.76 3:06.15
UMBACH Gray 0.25 25.41 53.30 3:59.45
40 3 9 GOALMW - Greater Omaha Aquatics A 3:59.80 11.74
RAYNOR William 0.69 28.41 59.35 59.35
MOLACEK Jacob 0.23 31.43 1:08.66 2:08.01
WILT Andre 0.46 27.10 59.60 3:07.61
MIKSCH Ryan 0.22 24.15 52.19 3:59.80
41 5 1 LAK-KY - Lakeside Swim Team A 3:59.81 11.75
SCHEID Michael 0.55 28.58 58.44 58.44
LOHMAN Connor 0.34 31.63 1:07.58 2:06.02
LEASURE Robert 0.09 27.56 58.96 3:04.98
BOND Nathaniel 0.44 26.15 54.83 3:59.81
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Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
42 3 10 OLY-MI - Oakland Live Y'Ers A 4:00.13 12.07
RUSIEWSKI Dennis 0.62 29.50 1:00.98 1:00.98
MCNAMARA Matt 0.28 31.50 1:08.83 2:09.81
GLANDA Justin 0.13 26.15 57.32 3:07.13
CHABOT Sean 0.39 25.33 53.00 4:00.13
43 7 9 DR-OH - Dayton Raiders B 4:00.26 12.20
MACKENZIE Brett 0.67 29.09 1:00.50 1:00.50
MULCARE Patrick 0.03 30.81 1:06.79 2:07.29
TURNER Brock 0.32 26.74 58.42 3:05.71
OSTERHAGE Raymond 0.22 26.06 54.55 4:00.26
44 6 4 OAPBPC - Orinda Aquatics B 4:00.55 12.49
MIAO Albert 0.62 29.00 1:00.38 1:00.38
WISER Charles 0.24 30.70 1:06.66 2:07.04
SANDERS Clay 0.38 27.49 58.69 3:05.73
JACOBS Talbot 0.29 26.50 54.82 4:00.55
45 5 10  SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club B 4:00.74 12.68
WEBSTER Matthew 0.60 29.02 1:00.70 1:00.70
BEDELL Christian 0.26 31.51 1:10.38 2:11.08
BURNS lan 0.32 26.06 56.49 3:07.57
NUNAN Michael 0.33 25.35 53.17 4:00.74
46 5 5 TSM-CA - Team Santa Monica A 4:00.92 12.86
LEE Mun Hon 0.57 29.59 1:00.68 1:00.68
TEE Eugene 0.34 32.62 1:09.27 2:09.95
LAU Andy 0.48 26.94 58.13 3:08.08
RUDDY Samuel 0.30 25.36 52.84 4:00.92
47 1 3 CUBUPV - Curl Burke Swim Club B 4:00.98 12.92
HU Philip 0.55 28.97 1:00.95 1:00.95
DECKER lan 0.32 31.66 1:08.42 2:09.37
RATCLIFF Kurtis 0.19 26.12 58.25 3:07.62
SELISKAR Stephen 0.07 25.09 53.36 4:00.98
48 1 5 UMLYMA - Upper Main Line Ymca A 4:01.08 13.02
GRAESSER Nicolas 0.59 28.25 59.08 59.08
DRENNEN William 0.42 32.28 1:10.43 2:09.51
RAUTH Tyler 0.36 26.42 57.21 3:06.72
LUMINAIS Matthew 0.25 25.50 54.36 4:01.08
49 6 5 NASAIN - Northridge Area Swimming Assoc A 4:01.14 13.08
BERNTH Austin 0.56 30.04 1:02.97 1:02.97
BERGER Brennen 0.00 30.74 1:06.62 2:09.59
FLAGER Austin 0.01 25.82 56.97 3:06.56
STOLLER Nathaniel 0.26 25.03 54.58 4:01.14
50 5 3 ECY-WI - Eau Claire Ymca Marlins A 4:01.78 13.72
BYRD Austin 0.65 29.01 1:00.19 1:00.19
MANZ Trevor 0.22 31.39 1:07.71 2:07.90
DELAKIS Alex 0.34 26.49 58.39 3:06.29
MANZ Wesley 0.33 26.39 55.49 4:01.78
51 5 9 CBSTMA - Central Bucks Swim Team B 4:01.97 13.91
HOLDER Evan 0.60 30.45 1:03.29 1:03.29
MCBRYAN Michael 0.12 31.57 1:08.65 2:11.94
MAGEE Kevin -0.03 26.08 57.57 3:09.51
SZEKELY Christopher 0.30 24.85 52.46 4:01.97
52 7 7 RMDACA - La Mirada Armada A 4:02.54 14.48
ALLISON Jeffrey 0.68 29.14 1:00.42 1:00.42
MAYFIELD Cory 0.43 32.78 1:09.58 2:10.00
KAO Ryan 0.26 27.59 59.42 3:09.42
MAKUTA Ryan 0.41 25.17 53.12 4:02.54
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Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g fime
ehind
53 3 3 ZSC-IN - Zionsville Swim Club A 4:02.59 14.53
CARDOSI Andrew 0.62 30.50 1:03.79 1:03.79
BOGGS lan 0.21 30.37 1:05.35 2:09.14
LYON Peter 0.38 26.74 57.47 3:06.61
TORRANCE Nicholas 0.25 26.15 55.98 4:02.59
54 7 5 WFFMUT - Wasatch Front Fish Market A 4:02.69 14.63
SORENSEN Scott 0.83 30.76 1:03.16 1:03.16
SWALLOW Matthew 0.32 30.27 1:05.89 2:09.05
RUSSELL Seth 0.36 26.75 58.42 3:07.47
WESTERN Shawn 0.44 26.12 55.22 4:02.69
55 7 3 CM-OH - Cincinnati Marlins A 4:02.99 14.93
GUTIERREZ Jose 0.59 30.31 1:02.98 1:02.98
BROWER Andrew 0.28 31.11 1:07.08 2:10.06
NORRIS Thomas -0.03 27.26 59.39 3:09.45
JOHNSON Grant 0.19 25.26 53.54 4:02.99
56 6 8 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 4:03.20 15.14
COSTIN James 0.55 28.72 1:00.82 1:00.82
ORDWAY Mark 0.14 31.20 1:10.09 2:10.91
ASTASHINSKY Jonathan 0.47 26.73 58.18 3:09.09
KOSS Peter 0.50 25.51 54.11 4:03.20
57 4 4 LINSGA - Marietta Marlins, Inc A 4:03.46 15.40
LOCKE Thomas 0.51 30.05 1:03.46 1:03.46
ONKEN Derek 0.25 31.00 1:06.89 2:10.35
GARRATT Giriffin 0.47 26.82 58.43 3:08.78
OSLIN Connor 0.34 25.57 54.68 4:03.46
58 5 2 NTROST - Nitro Swimming A 4:03.49 15.43
MENDOZA Herbert 0.58 29.99 1:00.89 1:00.89
WALKER Benjamin 0.54 32.33 1:10.16 2:11.05
HOWELLS Nathan 0.23 27.01 58.48 3:09.53
ANDERSON Joshua 0.22 25.63 53.96 4:03.49
59 5 6 CSP-OZ - Csp Tideriders A 4:03.75 15.69
WEISS Nathan 0.68 29.75 1:02.26 1:02.26
NOBLE Easton 0.46 32.02 1:10.42 2:12.68
BENAGE Timothy 0.27 26.53 58.18 3:10.86
GLOGOZA Alexander 0.32 25.48 52.89 4:03.75
60 5 7 IFLYIA - lowa Flyers Swim Club A 4:03.97 15.91
CALEGAN Haden 0.57 29.79 1:02.60 1:02.60
GREENWALD Travis 0.54 32.12 1:09.41 2:12.01
CALEGAN Tyler 0.27 26.90 57.51 3:09.52
JACKSON Trent 0.40 25.58 54.45 4:03.97
61 7 2 BGSCNE - Bernal'S Gator Swim Club A 4:04.67 16.61
BLYZINSKYJ John 0.65 29.38 1:01.25 1:01.25
SHAN Yuankai 0.30 33.35 1:10.89 2:12.14
LUONG Hao 0.13 27.03 58.61 3:10.75
HAINES Harrison 0.22 25.70 53.92 4:04.67
62 3 5 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks B 4:04.73 16.67
DRESSEL Caeleb 0.67 30.05 1:03.13 1:03.13
LEE Lewis 0.13 31.61 1:08.44 2:11.57
SADSAD Christopher 0.26 27.36 59.47 3:11.04
STAMPER Bradley 0.09 25.21 53.69 4:04.73
63 6 3 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores B 4:05.11 17.05
REDONDO Logan 0.57 30.07 1:01.66 1:01.66
DESHON Spencer 0.38 33.25 1:10.19 2:11.85
CISNEROS Alejandro 0.44 27.39 59.86 3:11.71
NORMAN Nicholas 0.26 25.19 53.40 4:05.11
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Event 34  12aug2011-20:18 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay
Event No. 34
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
64 4 1 PCS-FG - Pine Crest Swimming A 4:05.95 17.89
DEAR Adam 0.78 31.51 1:06.42 1:06.42
ROKITA Michal 0.17 31.04 1:07.99 2:14.41
VEALE Thomas 0.29 26.73 58.19 3:12.60
EISENBERGER Gottfried 0.32 25.38 53.35 4:05.95
65 3 7 PASACA - Swim Pasadena A 4:08.78 20.72
CHIN Garrett 0.68 30.40 1:03.16 1:03.16
BARMANN Andrew 0.27 33.27 1:11.36 2:14.52
NGUYEN Brandon 0.42 27.65 1:00.27 3:14.79
WOJCIECHOWSKI Louis 0.50 25.16 53.99 4:08.78
66 6 1 AAAAST - Alamo Area Aquatic Association B 4:09.56 21.50
SKOWRONEK Andrew 0.66 30.40 1:03.02 1:03.02
KLEINBECK Shane 0.24 33.60 1:13.30 2:16.32
MIDDLETON William 0.37 26.53 59.20 3:15.52
BOLLETER Cory 0.45 25.74 54.04 4:09.56
5 8 LOVECO - Loveland Swim Club A DNS
6 9 HAC-MA - Hershey Aquatic Club A DNS
6 10 FSLAFL - Fast Lane Aquatics A DNS
Legend:

DNS Did not start

R.T. Reaction time
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